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Please return to the Admissions Desk. 
Thank you for helping us to recycle.

Please note, food and beverages may be 
enjoyed in the Atrium on Level 1 only.

Become a member today and save!
Go to the Admissions Desk for details.

sdnat.org
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The Subaru 3D Experience in the Charmaine and Maurice Kaplan Theater
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Ticketing/
Info

ATM

Accessible

11 AM

12 PM

1 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:15 PM

Titans of the Ice Age 3D

Ocean Oasis 2D

Incredible Predators 3D

Titans of the Ice Age 3D

Ocean Oasis 2D

Incredible Predators 3D

Titans of the Ice Age 3D

25 minutes

40 minutes

25 minutes

25 minutes

40 minutes

25 minutes

25 minutes


